TOWNSHIP 29 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

r

Sec Subdivision Other Serial or Date of
Desc Acres Kind of Entry Order Num Action Date Posted Remarks

All,
1 All,
2 All,
3 All,
9 All,
10 All,
11 All,
12 All,
13 All,
14 All,
15 All,
16 All,
21 All,
22 All,
23 All,
24 All,
25 All,
26 All,
27 All,
28 All,
31 All,
32 All,
33 All,
34 All,
35 All. Key Total
36 28S 60E 325,271.500 ACEC Piute-Eldorado NVN76881 11/6/2002 7/18/2003
1-3 All;
9-16 All;
21-28 All; Total Piute/Eldorado Tortoise
31-36 All. 944,343 Prop wdl N 83979 11/1/2007 2/7/2007 ACEC N 76881
1-3 All; Key
9-16 All; Total N 83979
21-28 All; 16S51E
31-36 All. 944,343 Public Land Order 7737 10/30/2009 11/6/2009 ACEC 76881
4 All;
5 All, (excepting patented mineral surveys);
6 All;
7 All;
8 All; N 82648 ROW Wind Energy Project - NOI
17 All; FR 12/16/2008;
18 All; Segr from appropriation under the public
19 All; land laws for 2 yrs, including location
20 All; NOA Segr - under the Mining Law, but not the Mineral
29 All; Key Total Searchlight Wind Energy Leasing Act or the Materials Act, subject
30 All; 28S63E 18,789.71 Project FR 1/20/2012 1/20/2012 7/5/2012 to valid existing rights.

Page |3



TOWNSHIP 29 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

r

Sec

Subdivision

Other
Desc

Acres

Kind of Entry

Serial or
Order Num

Date of
Action

Date Posted

Remarks

Page | 4



